PRICE PAGES
MAY 2019
CARRIER
Building Systems Solutions
(The prices do not include VAT and Recycling Fee)
INDEX
42N_S / 24N_E
42NL  / 42NH

AIR-COOLED LIQUID CHILLERS and AIR-TO-WATER HEAT PUMPS
30RBV 017-021 30RQV 017-021
Type Code Description Price
(€)
Ai
r C
oo
le
d
Li
qu
id
Ch
ill
er
s
In
ve
rt
er
30RBV017CX--B---- 15,6 - 21,6 kW -  Without Hydronic Module
30RBV017CH--B---- 15,6 - 21,6 kW - With Hydronic Module
30RBV017CM--B---- 15,6 - 21,6 kW - With Hydronic Module (with variable speed circulator)
30RBV021CX--B---- 18,6 - 25,5 kW -Without Hydronic Module
30RBV021CH--B---- 18,6 - 25,5 kW - With Hydronic Module
30RBV021CM--B---- 18,6 - 25,5 kW - With Hydronic Module (with variable speed circulator)
Ai
r t
o
W

AIR-COOLED LIQUID CHILLERS and AIR-TO-WATER HEAT PUMPS
30RB 008-040 30RQ 017-040
Type Code Description Price
(€)
Ai
r C
oo
le
d
Li
qu
id
 C
hi
lle
rs
30RB008X9 8kW 400V-3N-50Hz Without Hydronic Module
30RB008-9 8kW 400V-3N-50Hz With Hydronic Module
30RB012X9 12kW 400V-3N-50Hz Without Hydronic Module
30RB012-9 12kW 400V-3N-50Hz With Hydronic Module
30RB015X9 15kW 400V-3N-50Hz Without Hydronic Module
30RB015-9 15kW 400V-3N-50Hz With Hydronic Module
00PSG001022800A Remote Wall Mountable Control
30RB-017CΧ------Α 16,4 kW -  Without Hydronic Module
30RB-017CH------Α 16,4 kW -  With Hydronic Module
30RB-021CΧ------Α  21,4 kW -  Without Hydronic Module
30RB-021CH------Α 21,4 kW - With Hydronic Module
30RB-026CΧ------Α 27,3 kW -Without Hydronic Module
30RB-026CH------Α 27,3 kW - With Hydronic Module
30RB-033CΧ------Α 33,3 kW - Without Hydronic Module
30RB-033CH------Α 33,3 kW - With Hydronic Module
30RB-040DΧ------Α  41,4 kW - Without neutral cable & Hydronic Module
30RB-040DH------Α 41,4 kW - Without neutral cable & with Hydronic Module
30RAJ9002 Remoted Control
Ai
r t
o